Soccer

Game Location: Capital Clubhouse

Picture Date: Monda

, January 29

Picture Time
5:00 PM
5:00PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM

Coach
Alieu Jallow

Patrick Mangango
James Wareham
John Edelen
Mark Whittaker
Angela Lofty
Jim Wooster
Melvin Yekeh
LeAnn Bowler
Josh Spangler
Kris Parnes
Josh Cornett
Abe Bechri
Megan Madden
Kyle Tindell
Rick Mosby

Age Group
12U
12U
12U
12U
12U
12U
12U
12U
14U
14U
14U
14U
18U
18U
18U
18U

Picture Location

Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse

Game Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

Game Location
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse
Captial Clubhouse



