

**Soccer**  
**Game Location: Capital Clubhouse**  
**Picture Date: Monday, January 29**

Picture Time	Coach	Age Group	Picture Location	Game Time	Game Location
5:00 PM	Alieu Jallow	12U	Captial Clubhouse	6:00 PM	Captial Clubhouse
5:00PM	Patrick Mangango	12U	Captial Clubhouse	6:00 PM	Captial Clubhouse
5:30 PM	James Wareham	12U	Captial Clubhouse	6:00 PM	Captial Clubhouse
5:30 PM	John Edelen	12U	Captial Clubhouse	6:00 PM	Captial Clubhouse
6:00 PM	Mark Whittaker	12U	Captial Clubhouse	6:45 PM	Captial Clubhouse
6:00 PM	Angela Lofty	12U	Captial Clubhouse	6:45 PM	Captial Clubhouse
6:15 PM	Jim Wooster	12U	Captial Clubhouse	6:45 PM	Captial Clubhouse
6:15 PM	Melvin Yekeh	12U	Captial Clubhouse	6:45 PM	Captial Clubhouse
6:45 PM	LeAnn Bowler	14U	Captial Clubhouse	7:30 PM	Captial Clubhouse
6:45 PM	Josh Spangler	14U	Captial Clubhouse	7:30 PM	Captial Clubhouse
7:00 PM	Kris Parnes	14U	Captial Clubhouse	7:30 PM	Captial Clubhouse
7:00 PM	Josh Cornett	14U	Captial Clubhouse	7:30 PM	Captial Clubhouse
7:30 PM	Abe Bechri	18U	Captial Clubhouse	8:15 PM	Captial Clubhouse
7:30 PM	Megan Madden	18U	Captial Clubhouse	8:15 PM	Captial Clubhouse
7:45 PM	Kyle Tindell	18U	Captial Clubhouse	8:15 PM	Captial Clubhouse
7:45 PM	Rick Mosby	18U	Captial Clubhouse	8:15 PM	Captial Clubhouse